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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Alex Cotto acotto@handsonhartford.org 

Andrea Fleming afleming@handsonhartford.org 

Angel Diaz adiaz@handsonhartford.org 

Angel Serrano aserrano@handsonhartford.org 

Angelic Smith asmith@handsonhartford.org 

Bianca Almanzar balmanzar@handsonhartford.org 

Brianna Boirie bboirie@handsonhartford.org 

Carlos Cuevas ccuevas@handsonhartford.org 

Christian Brooks cbrooks@handsonhartford.org 

Clifford Green cgreen@handsonhartford.org 

Cristina Meza cmeza@handsonhartford.org 

Crystal Jenkins cjenkins@handsonhartford.org 

Damaris Nieves dnieves@handsonhartford.org 

Danielle Soto dsoto@handsonhartford.org 

Dawn Tyson dtyson@handsonhartford.org 

Deb Serra dserra@handsonhartford.org 

Donna Colliton dcolliton@handsonhartford.org 

Doug Sacks dsacks@handsonhartford.org 

Gilberto Gonzales ggonzales@handsonhartford.org 

Hannah McMinn hmcminn@handsonhartford.org 

James Edwards jedwards@handsonhartford.org 

James Robinson jrobinson@handsonhartford.org 

Janet Bermudez jbermudez@handsonhartford.org 

Jennica Torres jtorres@handsonhartford.org 

Jennifer Charmorro jchamorro@handsonhartford.org 
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Jeremy Williams jwilliams@handsonhartford.org 

Julianne Alice jalice@handsonhartford.org 

Julio Espinoza jespinoza@handsonhartford.org 

Kadijah Williams kwilliams@handsonhartford.org 

Karl Robinson krobinson@handsonhartford.org 

Kate Shafer kshafer@handsonhartford.org 

Kelly Dougherty kdougherty@handsonhartford.org 

Kim Zajac kzajac@handsonhartford.org 

Liz Pantoja lpantoja@handsonhartford.org 

Lorenzo Garcia lgarcia@handsonhartford.org 

Loyda Hernandez lhernandez@handsonhartford.org 

Marc Simpson msimpson@handsonhartford.org 

Matthew Buzzeo mbuzzeo@handsonhartford.org 

Matthew Thornton mthornton@handsonhartford.org 

Molly Reynolds mreynolds@handsonhartford.org 

Pauline Thomas pthomas@handsonhartford.org 

RaShane Sands rsands@handsonhartford.org 

Raymond Ortiz rortiz@handsonhartford.org 

Rob Maffucci rmaffucci@handsonhartford.org 

Rodrigo Giraldo Salvador rgiraldosalvador@handsonhartford.org 

Shelly Sullivan ssulivan@handsonhartford.org 

Stache Jones sjones@handsonhartford.org 

Stephanie Boyce sboyce@handsonhartford.org 

Trevonn Coleman tcoleman@handsonhartford.org 

Venus Dickson vdickson@handsonhartford.org 

 


